
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

121 

291 

23 

13 

41 

67 

74 

18 

21 

19 

94 

38 

32 

85 

29 

592 

Name 

Simone SALTARELLI 

Giacomo GIOIA 

Matteo GALLAN 

Michael FERRARI 

Nicola CAMPEDELLI 

Alessandro POZZO 

Massimo GAMBA 

Alex MURLEY 

Davide MORTALI 

Michele FILIPPI 

Michael COLLETTI 

Matteo OSLER 

Francesco BOCENTI 

Andrea TOMIO 

Luigi SERRA 

Jacopo DEMARIA 

Club 

GHIRLANDINA 

DART RACE 

MOTODROMO 

BIKERS CORDOLI 

ROSSO E NERO 

NICO RACING TEAM 

ZIVI 

DUCALE 

BIKERS CORDOLI 

MRT93 

EGNA 

LURETTA 

TOMIO RACING TEAM 

DART RACE 

CANAVESE 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

Best Tm 

1:34.965 

1:36.216 

1:36.492 

1:36.835 

1:36.900 

1:36.953 

1:37.028 

1:37.166 

1:38.263 

1:38.325 

1:38.465 

1:38.508 

1:39.382 

1:39.859 

1:40.465 

1:42.885 

In Lap 

3 

5 

6 

6 

5 

8 

3 

5 

6 

3 

1 

3 

2 

3 

7 

2 

Diff 

1.251 

1.527 

1.870 

1.935 

1.988 

2.063 

2.201 

3.298 

3.360 

3.500 

3.543 

4.417 

4.894 

5.500 

7.920 

Gap 

1.251 

0.276 

0.343 

0.065 

0.053 

0.075 

0.138 

1.097 

0.062 

0.140 

0.043 

0.874 

0.477 

0.606 

2.420 

Laps 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

8 

3 

8 

8 

6 

5 

6 

8 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 18/09/2021 19:33:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona 
600 OPEN/STK 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:50:55 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

18/09/2021 16:25 


